
Spring – Summer Term Dates 

 

Wednesday 20th March  

Gymnastics competition to be held in school 

Tuesday 26th March 

Year 3 & Year 4 Microbits workshop 

Thursday 28th March 

Easter Church Service – 1.30pm at Tweedmouth Church – All welcome. 

All children to be collected from the Church at 2pm  

Monday 15th April 

School resumes 

Tuesday 16th April 

Year 4 visit from Coastguard – safety around water 

Friday 19th April 

Year 4 Bikeability - details to follow 

Wednesday 1st May – DATE CHANGE 

Year 1 & Year 2 trip to Stephenson Museum 

Thursday 2nd May 

Reception Trip to The Hirsel – Field to Fork – Details to follow 

Monday 6th May 

May Day - bank holiday – school closed 

Tuesday 7th & Wednesday 8th May 

Year 4 Residential 

Monday 13th May  

Skipping Workshop Year 4  

Wednesday 22nd May 

Year 4 trip to the Laing Gallery, Newcastle – Details to follow 

Friday 24th May 

School closes for half term – 3.15pm 
Monday 3rd June 
School resumes 
Thursday 6th June 
Year 3 & 4 Countryside Day 
Tuesday 18th June 
Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Sports Day – Details to follow 
Tuesday 25th June 
Year 3 & Year 4 Sports Day – Details to follow 
Friday 12th July 
Year 4 transition day to Middle School 
 


